V
er
sio
n
21
-1
Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 2099-79 Fax: +49 (0)2191 / 2099-78 E-Mail: info@technosale.de www.technosale.de
Unsere hochleistungs Galvanisiertrommel-

- Sondermaße
The following special designs are available at
extra charge:
- Partition wall
- mechanically adjustable motor
- slot perforation or filter plug
- Special dimensions
Breite L
(Width L)
[mm]
700
Breite H
(Width H)
[mm]
700
TR7.350.700.17-X.X 350 1000 810 300 400700 700
TR7.300.800.17-X.X 300 1100 910 300 400800 800
TR7.350.800.17-X.X 350 1100 910 300 400800 800
TR7.400.800.17-X.X 400 1100 910 300 430800 800
TR7.300.1000.17-X.X 300 1300 910 300 4001000 1000
TR7.350.1000.17-X.X 350 1300 910 300 4001000 1000
TR7.400.1000.17-X.X 400 1300 910 300 4301000 1000
TR7.300.1200.17-X.X 300 1500 1310 300 4001200 1300
TR7.350.1200.17-X.X 350 1500 1310 300 4001200 1300
TR7.400.1200.17-X.X 400 1500 1310 300 4301200 1300
V
er
sio
n

- Sondermaße
The following special designs are available at
extra charge:
- Partition wall
- mechanically adjustable motor
- slot perforation or filter plug
- Special dimensions
Breite L
(Width L)
[mm]
700
Breite H
(Width H)
[mm]
700
TR7.350.700.37-X.X 350 1000 810 300 400700 700
TR7.300.800.37-X.X 300 1100 910 300 400800 800
TR7.350.800.37-X.X 350 1100 910 300 400800 800
TR7.400.800.37-X.X 400 1100 910 300 430800 800
TR7.300.1000.37-X.X 300 1300 910 300 4001000 1000
TR7.350.1000.37-X.X 350 1300 910 300 4001000 1000
TR7.400.1000.37-X.X 400 1300 910 300 4301000 1000
TR7.300.1200.37-X.X 300 1500 1310 300 4001200 1300
TR7.350.1200.37-X.X 350 1500 1310 300 4001200 1300
TR7.400.1200.37-X.X 400 1500 1310 300 4301200 1300